9/13/2022PROPOSAL
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Ste. 600
Woodridge, IL 60517
Installation Address:Bill To:
Date:
Marisa Perez
Executive Assistant to the Village
Manager

38000 2 with 48w x 15h flipper doors w/ lock
1 $ 167.84 $ 167.84
.X Omt Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
H386548N
Stack-on Full Clearance 13 1/2Dx48Wx34 3/4x25H
1 $ 394.79 $ 394.79
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HT48ND
48Tack Board for 48W Hutch
1 $ 228.52 $ 228.52
$(A) Gr A Fab
.APN FABRIC: Appoint
16 COLOR: Nimbus
Page 1 of 4www.midwestofficeinc.com
Part Number Qty Sell Ext Sell
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HCT29ST
Arrange Seated Hght T-legs 24" D Srfc- 2 bases
1 $ 327.81 $ 327.81
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.P7A Textured Charcoal
HCTRECT2448
Arrange Table 24" x 48" Rectangle Top
1 $ 180.85 $ 180.85
.N No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N LAM: Mahogany
.N EDGE: Mahogany
HLED17AS
17" LED Light w/Power Supply (Single)
1 $ 157.38 $ 157.38
HF23C
Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed Chrome
3 $ 18.30 $ 54.90
.X110E KEY NUMBER: 110E
H105383
10500 SeriesWall Mounted Storage Cab 48"W x 14-5/8"D
1 $ 408.58 $ 408.58
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N LAM: Mahogany
N LAM: Mahogany
H105898L
10500 Series 66Wx30Dx29-1/2H SglPedDskLH B/B/F RectTop
1 $ 571.69 $ 571.69
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N LAM: Mahogany
N LAM: Mahogany
H105905R
10500 Series 48Wx24Dx29-1/2H Return Rt File/File Ped
1 $ 447.58 $ 447.58
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N LAM: Mahogany
N LAM: Mahogany
H90053 1 $ 122.53 $ 122.53
Page 2 of 4www.midwestofficeinc.com
Part Number Qty Sell Ext Sell
10500 Series Tckbd for 48"W Stack on Strg Bck Enclosure
$(A) Gr A Fab
.APN FABRIC: Appoint
16 COLOR: Nimbus
HCT29ST
Arrange Seated Hght T-legs 24" D Srfc- 2 bases
1 $ 327.81 $ 327.81
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.P7A Textured Charcoal
HCTRECT2448
Arrange Table 24" x 48" Rectangle Top
1 $ 180.85 $ 180.85
.N No Grommet